
«ee Musical What’s What
15 Rhythmic Revels withArtie Shaw and Milt Herth

bo
Strike up the Band
Radio Theatre: "Petticoatver’

®. 0 Excerpts from the Operasand Music Dramas of Richard
Wagner
§.30 Four Hands on two Pianos
6.42 Jazzmen: Muggsy Spanier
and Earl Hines «

hi
o "ITMA"
0.30 Close down

S72[pQ GREYMOUTH ]940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
|

PB. & Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 36)
8.30 Composer of the Week:
Rimsky-Korsakov
10. O Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Paul -Robe-
son (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 For the Old Folks
11.16 Merry Mood
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Music of England
p30 On the Lighter Side8.0 Classical Music
Variations in E big Op. 35("Eroica’’) eethoven

3.30 Music While You Work
&@.0- MusSical Miscellany
4.30 Children’s Session: "OnceUpon a Time’

4.45 Popular Tunes
5.15 Saddle Songs
6.
7
Sports Review: O. J. Mor-ris

6.15 Let’s Be Gay
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.15 Military Bands on Parade
7.30 Evening Programme"OMcer Crosby’
7.45 Como and Cugat
8. 0 Invitation to the Waltz
8.80 "This is London: St.
Marylebone"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 All in Favour of Swing,
Listen!
9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: "The Violin Mota"
Ao. 0 The Stars Entertain
10.30 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 5 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 36)
9.30 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools: Infants’ .session and
Junior Standards
10. 0 A.C.E, TALK
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Mendels-
sohn
11. 0 Emergency Broadcasts toSchools: Standards 3 and 4
11.16 Forms 1 and Q
12. 0 Lunch Musi¢e

1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
Appreciation Programmes inLiterature and Music
2..1 Variety
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Recital for Two
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Bach Concertos
Brandenburg Concerto No. 1in F (first of series)
English Suite in A Minor
Passacaglia in C Minor

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Robin-
son Crusoe"
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems
5.16 Strict Tempo6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
"There’s a Career in Nursing,’first of two talks
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"’
8. 0 Dick Colvin and his Music
(Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 The Sammy Kaye Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Canter-
bury
9.35 "Let's Have It Out: TheLot of Housewives in N.Z."
10. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Or-chestra
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All’ programmes in this issue are
copyrignt to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

LAYVO _Pee4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 Serenade to the Stars
(BBC Programme)

7.15 The Harry Breuer Group
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Suite for String Orchestra

Bridge
8.19 Griller String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat Bliss
8.47 The Boyd Neel. String
Orchestra
Air and Dance
Two Aquarelles Delius
Hymn-Tune Prelude

Vaughan Williams
9. O The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. O@ Centennial Survey
10.30 Close down

ZIN/2 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 5 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see Page 36)
9.31 Variety Bandbox
10. 0 Devotional Service

10.18 "Hollywood Iloliday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
|1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Music by Debussy
String Quartet in G Minor, Op,
10
Delphic Dance; Sails (Pre-
ludes)
Sonata for Violin and Piano

3. 0 Songtime: Dino Borgiollt
(tenor)
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Scottish Interlude
4.15 Thesaurus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: Coral Is-
land and Hobbies
5. 0 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8.0 "This is London: The Inner
Suburh"
8.27 London’ Radio Orchestra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 A Spot of Humour
9.34 Joe on the Trail
10. 0 Prospects for To-morrow
at Gore Races
10.145 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

Friday, February 20Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
,
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ae tesm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phi
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weathe:
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ sessior(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper0. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 The Legend of Kathie Waf.-
ren: A Love Had I
10.45 The Woodleys11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. O Bright Lunch Music: Car-roll Gibbons
1. O0p.m. Afternoon Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Jane)3.0 Victor Chorale
3.30 Mantovani4.0 Grace Moore
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thee
and Eric)7.0 Till the End of Time: Mo-
deste Petrovich Moussorgsky
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: The Jewels of ivan the Ter-
rible
3. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Musical Favourites’ in
Rhythm8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Straight from the RecordPresses
9.16 Judy Garland =

9.30 Musical Variety10. 9 Sporting Preview*‘10.145 Famous Dance Befds:
Benny Goodman0.30 Favourites in Melody11. 0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
41.15 Mainly Dance Muslo12. 0 Close downpee

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangementee_--_-
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessiona
=
Bob Dyer and his Mountain
en
8. 0 Favourites in Rhythm:Helen Forrest and Dick Haymes
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 What Joan Cross Sings
9.45 Kings of the Keyboard:Oscar Levant
10. 0 My Husband’s Love

|10.15 ‘Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
Jorie)
"110.30 Legend

"gl
Kathie Warren:

A Love Had
10.45 The Woodleys11.5oo Reporter (Suz-anne
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Miss Trent’s Children
Home Service Session
Vera Lynn
Boston "Pops" OrchestraCarroll Gibbons Entertains
News from the Zoo
Summer Days
EVENING PROGRAMME

Sox."

& on ot

2

@

ogooo

16. 0 Melodies at Sunset
Ry A Till the End of Time:Peter Tchaikovski and Desiree
Artot
7.30 Music from the American
Theatre
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: Pearls of Travancore
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and iow8.30 Memories Melody withAl Goodman
8.45 Guest Announcer9.0 Offenbach’s Hélen and
Orpheus
9.30 From the London Hit Par-
ade
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-ings
10.30 Preview of To-morrow’s
Sports
11. 0 United We Stand: Stan
Kenton and Pete Rugolo
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
y Fe | Pucker Up and Whistle
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
9.30 Orchestra of the R.A.F.
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Man Came Riding
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0- The Classics Vocal Quar-tette
3.15 Gregor Piatigorsky (cello)
4. 0 Ralph Reader and the GangShow
4.30
4.45
Gay Parade
Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME «

6. 0
ing
Places and People: Tour-
the South Island (TeddyGrundy)

6.30
Jewels:
The Romance of Famous
War on the Brazilian

Diamond Front
6.45 Top Tunes2 @ Till the End of Time: Gil-
bert and Sullivan
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty °

,

8.45 Souvenir9. 0 Afterglow
9.30 From the Pen of Cole
' Porter
9.45 Four in Harmon10. 0 Sports Preview (the Toff)10.30 The World of Motoring11. 0 Shelton Serenades

|11.30 Tranquil Tempo12. 0 Close downA
Paul Robeson, the great negro |

actor and singer, will be fea-
tured in 2ZA’s Salute te Song
at 9.45 this morning.

4ZB vac’ i m.
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morhing Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 South Sea Isiand Songs
9.45 Masters of the Black and
White Keys
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11.5 The Shopping Reporter
Session
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Top Tunes by Tex Beneke
and the Miller Orchestra
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session(Wyn)
3. 0 Hill Billy Memories3.30 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra4.0 Choirs and Chorus
4.45 The Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea-Time Melodies4.8 Till the End of Time: The
Early Years of Handel
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Old Favourites
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies:
Tom Thumb
9. 0 Sweet Interlude
9.30 Up to the Minute Tunes10. O The Pace That Kills
10.30 Sporting Preview11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Am
a
os mae me

Miss Trent’s Children is on
the air at 2 p.m. every Monday,
Wednesday, and Friday from thefour ZB Stations. This is a
human interest story with wide
appeal.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.n 1400 ke 214 m,.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=-
cast
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Kings of the Keyboard:
Fats Waller
9.45 Salute to Song: Paul Robe=
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15

° My True Story10.31 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Organola
6.30 Tip Top Tunes6.45 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Richard and Minna Wagner7.30 Pig Production Talk
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club
8.45 Singing for You: Rise
Stevens
9. 0 Music of the Moderns ,9.15 Echoes of the Islands
9.32 Pil Play to You: Charles
Magnante9.45 Sports Preview (Fred
)

10. 0 Close down

A programme which music
lovers should find interestingwill be heard this morning from
2ZB at 9.45 in a selection of
recordings by the well-known
American pianist Oscar Levant.
* * *

The story of the immortal
pair Gilbert and Sullivan will
be told from 3ZB to-night at
seven in Till the End of Time.
The other sSommercial Stationswill also feature famous music-
ians in the series Till the End
of Time at 7 p.m.


